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

941 APGAR ST.

50 SUNSET DR.

1097 Clarendon Cres.
Oakland, 94610
$1,350,000

3Br/ 3Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

1097 CLARENDON CRES.

1895 SAN JUAN AVE.

5920 ASCOT DR.

1142 TRESTLE GLEN RD.

1625 CRUISER LN.

700 GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD.

BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE BROKERAGE

4/3 GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S
SINGLE FAMILY S Y 415-305-6726
4/ 3+ MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE
SINGLE FAMILY 1,495,000 510.289.1022
2+ / 2++ LAWTON ASSOCIATES
TOWNHOUSE 1,495,000 510-386-8636
DISCOVERY REALTY

4 C/ON:’;;‘ 1,450,500
3/ 2+ THE GRUBB COMPANY
SINGLE FAMILY 1,395,000 339-0400
VALVA REALTY COMPANY

4/4 1,388,000
4-PLEX 510-689-9886
THE GRUBB COMPANY

3+ /3 1,388,000

SINGLE FAMILY 652-2133

CROCKER HIGHLANDS -- This charming traditional
on Crocker Highlands’ highly sought after street just
completed a 5 month remodel with new gourmet
kitchen open to the dining and living room. Once
2BR/2BA now boasts 3BR & 3 full baths, including re-
configured master suite.
www.1097ClarendonCrescent.com

Anthony Riggins, Sotheby's Int'l., 510-693-7931

AMAZINGLY STILL AVAILABLE! DON'T MISS THIS UPDATED TURN OF THE CENTURY SOLAR HOME!!

2:00 -
4:00

THOUSAND
OAKS

BERKELEY
94708

ORINDA
94563

2333 ROSE ST.

53 La Espiral
Orinda, 94563
$1,295,000

3++ Br / 3 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

53 LA ESPIRAL

SIN:ng FA3M|LY HptE e SOTHEBY‘SSI:lOT_';éf%L;Y
SIN%Lé FA2MILY 1,300,000 RED oReREAT
Selomy 1,298,000 e
SIN4GLé FA2MILY 1,298,000 e oReE ;:fgl\ilgigg
srr:G{E ?Axlu LAY o PINE5L1§5’:;Z(3):65
S:IIG{E ?A-lh-\ILY 1,295,000 e WILIEZA;;)S ;JOAEE/;SS
4/ 3+ 1,295,000 REAL ESTATE EBROKER INC.

SINGLE FAMILY 415-209-4582

ORINDA -- Live among the trees & birds in this A-
frame w/top rated schools. This enchanting hideaway
has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, and a lower level
+space w/a separate entrance featuring the 3rd bath,
a large living area, & room w/plumbing & laundry
hook-ups. www.TheKatyTeam.com/53LaEspiral

The Katy Team, Pacific Union, 510-761-8718

PACIFIC UNION
510-761-8718

3++ /3

SINGLE FAMILY 1,295,000

PAGE 3
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TIME AREA CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE BROKERAGE
i:gg © WESTALBANY g:ing 1517 BEVERLY PL. SINBGLéFAZMILY 1,295,000 - OA9K1:—EQA;L7T;
2:00- B CERRITO O o®TO 5462 BARRETT AVE. al2 1,295,000 COMMUNITY REALTY
:;gg ) E'IEL(&ERRITO I;:;E;RITO 8547 TERRACE DR. saG{E ?ATAILY 1,288,000 THE oRoe ;350;2’?;\1;

i00  MARNA osmoy 409 CARNEVALE LN. sucieowy | 1:250,000 " toaso3ss
;;gg - MONTCLAIR 226K]|-_fND 6828 CHAMBERS DR. SIN4GLéFfMILY 1,239,900 PACIFIC CAPITAL BROKERS
ioo  Mowtcwar OO 26 DRAKE LN. eibry 230,000  COPRICAEEIER
deo  cemeevhus UM 40 LATHAM LN, ncie oy 11200,000 " ei0 3501500
dao  CuwEONT DR 114 EVERGREEN LN. sncleowny  1195,000 O s
Zoo  Roccwoce  OROPNP 5315 BOYD AVE. ey L19s000  THECRUERCHIE
a0 mowraar  CREHP 5970 BRUNS CT. ety 11195000 s 200 5105

SEQUOYAH -- Magnificent mountain retreat! Cross a
4551 Heafey Rd. footbridge over the creek to this delightful home
Oakland, 94605 nestled on its 31,000sf lot. Open kitchen & dining
$1,189,000 area, surrounded by windows, open out to

4Br / 3 Ba wraparound decks for evenings of entertaining.
Updated tree house living! 4551HeafeyRd.com

David J. Higgins, The Grubb Co., 510.698.2678

Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - SEQUOYAH OAKLAND 4 / 3 THE GRUBB COMPANY

4:30 HILLS 94605 G L A AL SINGLE FAMILY Lo 339-0400
200 - seacur o MNP 312 SEACLIFF WAY 3+ [ 2+ 1,150,000  COPEN G(“;;fgg:_ii;f
aag  CHREMONT e 77 EUCALYPTUS RD. neilrauy /150,000 R
10:00 - cagatotis  OMELAND 6817 SKYVIEW DR. 4/ 2+ 1,149,500 DISCOVERY REALTY
s Mowar T 2070 MANZANITA DR. slrgy 149,000 iy,
i:gg ~ PIEDMONT AVE. (;):glL/:ND 4481 MORAGA Si;I-_E/FAﬁILY 1,149,000 415.251‘2?:
::gg ) EEQEE&LY 2E§EELEY c2stil e s SINzGLéF?MILY Ly el HEST ED PROPERTIES
:;gg ) S?GASB/*TNDS gigtlj_gND 11150 KERRIGAN DR. SIN3GLéFA2MILY 1,125,000 COLD\:;Z%;;’TS:E;

PAGE 4
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TIME AREA CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE BROKERAGE
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
oo VW " Guos 5712 MCBRYDE AVE. S oLy 979,000 " osore
:;gg © OAKMORE gigé_?ND 3990 FRUITVALE AVE. saG{E EATAILY 979,000 510-91:-E:7F015N
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TIME AREA CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE BROKERAGE
o0 ooNCTON 420 BERKELEY PARK BLVD. SIN%Lé 2 975,000 R HELERD
o e LA aos seavnew o 430, smmae  Swmomse
R 22:;‘”'3 7 SPY GLASS HILL 3+c({N[)2()+ 950,000 THE GRUBB ;:SMS:;Y
335, s mecuscom
::gg ) g:ézlfDA R sﬁG{E I!.ATAILY 950,000 rOSTONRE NETHORK
200 IeHLANDS i 2801 KITCHENER CT. o l3 949,000 PA(S:IIZTS;T;’Q

BERKELEY -- Versatile & updated Duplex. Remodeled
1821 Acton St. kit & baths. Doug fir & slate flrs. Front unit w/private
Berkeley, 94702 mstr & open flr plan. Lower level has add'l bedrm +
$949,000 storage. 2nd unit w/sunny, eat-in kitchen. Wood flrs,
2u Br / 3 Ba updated bath. Large lot. Off-street parking. Nr shops
& transport.

Scott Ward, Marvin Gardens, 415.225.4593

Duplex

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - BERKELEY 2u/ 3 MARVIN GARDENS

az0  EOTBRAE 94702 1821 ACTON ST. DUPLEX 949,000 415.225.4593
REVITALISED CRAFTSMAN DUPLEX. NEW KIT. & BATHS. MSTR STE. LARGE LOT. OFF-STREET PARKING. NR SHOPS & TRANSPORT
::gg ) EESE;NGTON Hib Al A (e SINBGLé FA2MILY 2y i OAsKeeR-EsAQI_;
:zgg ) QI;QEEDA 1110 BROWN ST. saG{E gATAILY 938,800 INTERORE SERIEE
S i 8105 MCCORMICK AVE. /3 935,000 SECURITY PACIFIC
1:222 ~ OAKMORE 226K(|)_§ND 1936 HOOVER AVE. SINsGLéFAZMILY 930,000 REATTY ONE GRODP BN
P e 8 EL CARMELLO CIR. o l2 929,000 Siedor
::gg ) hIE'\IIEa% Zj:ggND 3170 FRYE ST. SIN3GLéFA2MILY 925,000 e BENNE?SE?;;:E
::gg ~  BERKELEY HILLS ZisgsLEY 979 REGAL RD. SINBGLéFAzMILY 925,000  °HG | RELIANCE P;;Tgf?:
:;gg o LAUREL 22:(;-2 " 3061 WISCONSIN ST. SIN%LéFfMILY 925,000 e PRS(::-T:;S
;:gg ) SSE'IE'LEY gisggLEY L LT S sﬁG{E I!.ATAILY 925,000 cOMPRS
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TIME AREA CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE BROKERAGE

CROCKER HIGHLANDS -- Updated Jewel 1 block
918 Underhills Rd. from Crocker Highlands school. Picturesque windows,
Oakland, 94610 neighborhood views. Classic period details, formal LR
$919,000 + dining area. Chef’s kitch. w/stainless appliances,
3Br/ 2Ba stone counters. MSTR ste, level rear gardens & deck.
Close to Lakeshore/Grand Ave amenities!

David J. Higgins, The Grubb Co., 510.698.2678

Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - yoNTCLAIR e 6565 CHELTON DR. SIN%Lé 2 919,000 <FER WILEISAIPST ;’0‘\1'(2227'3
AMAZINGLY STILL AVAILABLE! DON'T MISS THIS EXCEPTIONAL HOME WITH STUNNING CANYON VIEWS!!

:;gg ) E?SHCLKAE'\TDS S:GK:QND 918 UNDERHILLS RD. SINBGLéFAzMILY 919,000 T oReR 3?33?5:(')\];

200~ cgatiomis  JEAND 6493 BAYVIEW DR. arzt 899,000 (Z’:g;z:s”g;:s“

:gg - EAST END gl:;l\(ijA 3119 BAYVIEW DR. %V{NHZO-:;SE 899,000 BHHS DRYSDALE PROPERTIES

2:90° mowTCLAR e 5741 CHELTON DR. 3473 899,000 THE GRUBB ;;Mgﬁgg

LINCOLN HEIGHTS -- A move-in-ready creekside
2800 Frye St. 3/2 at the end of a cul-de-sac. SF Bay Views from the
Oakland, 94602 living and dining rooms. A sophisticated kitchen with
$899,000 Heath Tile backsplash & over-sized island-- all level-
3Br/ 2Ba out to a luscious backyard. Stunner! www.
TheKatyTeam.com/2800Frye

The Katy Team, Pacific Union, 510-761-8718

Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - BERKELEY 3/2 ABIO PROPERTIES

4:30 BERKELEY HILLS 94708 1028 OVERLOOK RD. SINGLE FAMILY 899’000 510.292.8770
30 AEIGHTS oatos | 2800 FRYEST. Lt FaiL 899,000 iy
20 emoume % g sisr. 33, ssmon s
::gg ) hIE'\IIga% (9)26’((')_2 " 4028 BARNER AVE. sm%sLé FA2M|LY 899,000 ABI(?51P0R.(2)§2EZT71:0S
:gg - .]SAQCU};:%gNDON (;:«:(;_jND 311 OAK ST. #515 2CO/NDZO 899,000 JACK LONDON SQUARE REALTY
200 e e 2560 CARISBROOK DR. al2t 898,000 ALAIN PINEL if)iig:ﬁs
pr R T moeso 0 7668 STOCKTON AVE. sm‘éé 2 895,000 REALTY ONE
aop  reRnsoE CROPR 1807 HIGH ST. e oLy 895,000 et 056
aao westsre  DEFCHEY 1133 HOPKINS ST. L Ly 895,000 0084137
200~ ol 1075 STANNAGE AVE. SINzGLé 2 895,000 COLDWELL BANKER
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TIME
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